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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SV Bardenitz 18 : 4 11 1.684,18 18526 1741
2 SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 17 : 5 11 1.643,45 18078 1716
3 BV Wusterwitz 14 : 8 11 1.580,64 17387 1636
4 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 14 : 8 11 1.577,36 17351 1629
5 Kolkwitzer SV 12 : 10 11 1.587,18 17459 1630
6 1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna 11 : 11 11 1.555,82 17114 1641
7 BSV Blumberg 8 : 14 11 1.597,45 17572 1657
8 RSV Jänkendorf I 8 : 14 11 1.571,27 17284 1675
9 SV Bohsdorf 8 : 14 11 1.564,55 17210 1682

10 SSV Schw. Pumpe/Terpe 0 : 22 11 1.515,91 16675 1583

Rangliste:
1 Ruppin, Enrico Bus1 11 299,91
2 Krüger, Kevin Bar1 11 299,45
3 Jaenicke, Michael Bar1 11 296,36
4 Striegnitz, Daniel Lim1 11 295,45
5 Lach, Bernd Blu1 11 292,36
6 Hoch, Mario Wus1 11 289,64
7 Helbig, Toni svK1 11 288,91
8 Lange, Sven Bar1 8 285,75
9 Gartemann, Michael Net2 9 283,89

10 Noetzel, Enrico Bus1 11 280,91
11 Kanter, Stephan Blu1 11 280,82
12 Queißner, Rayk RSV1 11 280,55
13 Krüger, Dirk Bus1 11 279,27
14 Lysk, Richard Boh1 11 278,73
15 Jaschke, Frank Wus1 11 277,45
16 Jorkschat, Tim Bar1 11 276,55
17 Hille, Jens RSV1 11 275,55
18 Zander, André svK1 11 273,36
19 Domaratius, Rigo Lim1 11 273,18
20 Herrmann, Norman RSV1 9 271,78
21 Schober, Marcel P/T1 9 271,67
22 Koall, Olaf Boh1 11 271,27
23 Ebel, Uwe Bus1 10 270,60
24 Andert, Christian [3] Net2 18 270,50
25 Göthel, Marven Bar1 11 269,45
26 Märkel, Bodo RSV1 11 269,27
27 Fischer, Hartmut Boh1 9 269,22
28 Jaschke, Jens Wus1 11 269,18
29 Schmidt, Frank Blu1 11 269,00
30 Kaul, Uwe Blu1 9 268,33
31 Pietsch, Sven Net2 11 265,91
32 Scholz, Raimo Boh1 11 264,27
33 Blasius, Ralf svK1 11 264,27
34 Idczak, Jörg Bus1 9 262,89
35 Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf [2] Net2 11 262,55
36 Krahlisch, Christian Bar1 11 261,91
37 Brückner, Mike Lim1 11 261,64
38 Schwuchow, Marco Bus1 11 259,55
39 Seppelt, Tino Blu1 11 259,27
40 Richter, Lutz P/T1 11 258,09
41 Juchert, Sven Net2 11 257,45
42 Philipp, Ronny Boh1 11 257,09
43 Stopp, Kirsten Lim1 11 256,00
44 Reich, Sven Wus1 11 255,64
45 Stephan, Heiko svK1 11 255,18
46 Juchert, David Net2 11 253,73
47 Weber, Arvid svK1 11 253,64
48 Pujo, Norbert svK1 11 251,82
49 Filter, Mario P/T1 11 251,45
50 Marschke, Andy [3] RSV1 13 251,08
51 Märkel, Bernd RSV1 11 249,91
52 Kätzmer, Wilfried P/T1 9 249,56
53 Wolff, Bernd Wus1 11 248,82
54 Herziger, Alyn P/T1 11 246,18
55 Marusch, Manfred P/T1 11 245,27
56 Seifert, Michael Lim1 11 239,91
57 Schultz, Mike Wus1 11 239,91
58 Weiher, Rüdiger [3] Blu1 9 233,89
59 Herrmann, Andreas RSV1 6 232,33
60 Dietrich, Christian Bus1 10 232,00
61 Weidner, Martin Lim1 11 229,64
62 Sonnabend, Ingo Boh1 11 227,09

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Gericke, Degenhard Blu1 3 255,67

Ergebnisse:

BV Wusterwitz 1554 SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 1716
Reich, Sven 114 227 227 Idczak, Jörg 133 270 270
Hoch, Mario 161 297 524 Krüger, Dirk 133 283 553
Schultz, Mike 106 248 772 Noetzel, Enrico 155 322 875
Wolff, Bernd 116 254 1026 Schwuchow, Marco 106 250 1125
Jaschke, Jens 146 232 1258 Ruppin, Enrico 152 306 1431
Jaschke, Frank 147 296 1554 Ebel, Uwe 141 285 1716

1554 Dietrich, Christian 89 215 1716

BSV Blumberg 1657 SV Bardenitz 1713
Gericke, Degenhard 113 248 248 Göthel, Marven 148 279 279
Seppelt, Tino 142 265 513 Weisbrod, Hans-Jürgen (2)132 275 554
Lach, Bernd 181 328 841 Jaenicke, Michael 147 288 842
Kaul, Uwe 116 252 1093 Jorkschat, Tim 139 296 1138
Kanter, Stephan 136 318 1411 Krahlisch, Christian 121 266 1404
Schmidt, Frank 122 246 1657 Krüger, Kevin 165 309 1713

Kolkwitzer SV 1600 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 1601
Weber, Arvid 156 291 291 Pietsch, Sven 126 281 281
Stephan, Heiko 119 246 537 Gartemann, Michael 124 263 544
Pujo, Norbert 145 264 801 Juchert, David 119 252 796
Zander, André 115 243 1044 Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf 131 261 1057
Blasius, Ralf 122 248 1292 Andert, Christian 145 263 1320
Helbig, Toni 161 308 1600 Juchert, Sven 130 281 1601

1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna 1634 SV Bohsdorf 1549
Seifert, Michael 132 243 243 Scholz, Raimo 155 308 308
Stopp, Kirsten 137 267 510 Koall, Olaf 141 281 589
Brückner, Mike 157 296 806 Fischer, Hartmut 139 231 820
Striegnitz, Daniel 149 300 1106 Sonnabend, Ingo 103 214 1034
Weidner, Martin 111 234 1340 Lysk, Richard 128 272 1306
Domaratius, Rigo 151 294 1634 Philipp, Ronny 116 243 1549

RSV Jänkendorf I 1635 SSV Schw. Pumpe/Terpe 1560
Marschke, Andy 113 237 237 Kätzmer, Wilfried 96 232 232
Herrmann, Norman 142 267 504 Richter, Lutz 131 250 482
Märkel, Bernd 110 237 741 Herziger, Alyn 122 264 746
Hille, Jens 138 280 1021 Filter, Mario 156 303 1049
Queißner, Rayk 169 333 1354 Marusch, Manfred 136 263 1312
Märkel, Bodo 132 281 1635 Schober, Marcel 141 248 1560
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